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Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owenier 1D Type: Singapore NRIC

Owrer 1D &114F

Viehicle Details

ehicle No.: SKE1232]

Vehicle to be Exported: Ma

Intended Deregistration Date: 26 Mov 2018

Vehicle Make: BMW.

Vehicle Model. 3351 AT 3.0L ABS DvAB HID 2ZWD 408
Primary Colour Black

tanufacturing Year; 2008

Engine Na 04484F51N548304
Chassis Na.: WHAPMT2030A38 1035
Maximum Power Output: 2250 kW (301 bhpi
Open Market Value 56643500

Onginal Regitration Date: 20 Jul 200%

First Registration Date: 20 Jul 2009

Transfer Count: 2

Actual ARF Paid: $46435.00

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Elgibility Expiry Dare: 19 Jul 2019

PARF Rebate Amount: $33.217.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 19 Jul 2019

COE Category: B - Car [1601cx & abowve)
COE Perlod(Years) 10

P Paid: $16,801.00

COE Rebate Amount: £1.084.00

Total Rebate Amount: $34301.00

The information contained herein is correct a5 at 26 Nov 2018

OK
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Service Request Details

laim

SamM01488

EICE

None &

= Date

Moveniber 24, 2018

.1 Date
November 29, 2018

Eitp

December 6, 2018

cor Name
LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP

I Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Fending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

=kl Step
Agree Lo perform service

Vehicle Information

ent Vehicle Registration #
SKE1232]

TPVD BMW

NTAMNTS PTI IT TE] = Ml

hitps /vp smariclaims axa.com. sg/claim-portalhimifindex-vendor-service-requesis, himi#/service-requests/TserviceRequestNumber=85029

112



11/30:2018 Clgam Portal

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured
GRIGNANI TEODORO

40 LLOYD ROAD, #07-48, 239107, Singapore
6604640

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peterwang@axa.com.sg

acicditional Instructions

ces Invaices History Documents Assessmeant Metrics Motes

TIRIRE

hittpu:!fvp smanclaims axa.com sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/ service-requests P serviceRequestNumbar=85029



HBIT019 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) =

<« Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type
© Question

Message
LOR Is subject to rental agreement verification.

hitps:/ivp smarclaims. axa.com sg/claim-portal/htmindex-vendor-service-requasts. himiii/service-requestsvisw-message/7serviceRequesiNumber=85 "
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 1/2/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 24-Nav-18
Date of appointment 29-Nov-18
Date of survey 3-Dec-18
Locatlon of survey LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SKE 1232)
Make and Model BMW 335] AT 3,0L ABS
Date of registration 20-Jul-09
Parf Rebate
Market Value S 52,000.00
Parf Rebate S 34,301.00
Nett Loss 5 17,699.00

Repair details:

[initial Estimate [s 7,847.80

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 4,696.45
Check items (estimate) 5 .

Labour 5 1,420.00
Total 5 6,116.45
Lump Sumif applicable) 5 4,900.00

[Number of days for repair | 4 days |




Sompary Gegbrpiine We TI9R0T FRER

BUIEANE ), DR AV LI ST S THLAL PARE. SISO AITIME MRy T Bt AZSRIAR] FAY | (WA RI5aan s

Remarks:

WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIZED REPAIRS. OI COMING OUT FROM CAR
PARK

Mandate:

Liability(TP) 100%

Proposed repair cost 5 5,243.00

Loss of use 5 -

Loss of rental 5 720.00 |5120 x 6 days
Loss of income 5 .

LTA search fees 5 7.45

Othars -

Proposed Total 5 5.970.45




L/ v
LIM TAN MOTOR

Date: 17 DEC 2008 Your Ref: CCA/ASM18021708/K]a3

Our ref: LTP112018/094 (SKE 1232 J)

[ WITHOUT PREJUDICE )

Altontion To: M3 JOY IRENE {From LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Lid)
Insurance Company : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear SirMdm,
IN THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLYING SKE1212) & SLMIZTOG ON 24.11.2018
We refer lo the sbove matier.

Wa are instructed and suthorsed by our client Lo quantify, 1o act and negotiate setilemoni
In related to the above road traffic accident that was caused by your Insured.

All supporting documents are encliosed horewith;-

| ® ] Authorization Te Act [ = ] Original Tax invoice no. INVITTOR
[ x ] Original Rental Recelpt and Agresment [ % ] LTA search mecsipt
[ ] Latier Of Discharge [ 1

Survey was dona by Insurance instruction and was surveyed by Mr Kennath
an 3-Dec-18

As a result of the sccident, our cller’s vehicle was damaged and has been put to loss and
Expenses, particulars of which are as follows:-

1] Cost of repair (inclusive of T% GST) 5 5,243.00
2] Vehicle Rental $ B40.00
3] LTA Search Feas $ 7.45

$ 6,000.45

Pleasa acknowledge recelpt of this lattar within 14 days. If you agreeabls to the above, please forward
yuur pmmnt. anlm to be issued directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD wlthin 4 wooks. ﬂh_mjj_m

Your falthfully
Mandy Lim
Email: man Itm.

Lim Tan Molor Ple Lid
Bik 176 Sin Ming Dive #03-08 Sin Ming Aulocers Singapore 5TS5T21
Tal:85-64520803 Fax65-64589127 ‘Website | waw.LTM.5g
Co Rog No. 1893072770 GS5T Aag No.M2-0019066-0

This decumant musi nol be reproduces, in whols or in part, or disclosed 1o third party or parfies withoul the prior writhan consent of
Lim Tan Molor Pte Lig
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06 December 2018

GRIGNANI TEODORO
40 LLOYD ROAD
#07-48

SINGAPORE 238107

Dear Sir/lMadam,

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM18021708/Kja3
YOUR REF : SLM 3270G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM 3270G AND SKE 1232J ALONG BLK 147 SERANGOON
NORTH AVE 1 ON 24.11.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the
owner of SKE 1232J against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle
came out from the carpark and hit Third Party vehicle from the rea As such, liability is
down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
palicy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to (ovirene@lkkaulo com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if_not
provided at our reporting centre The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

+ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
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» |f you or your passenger(s) are fiing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at joyirene@lkkauto com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

(ioe
Edse Handler

DID: 6841 2409
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: joyirene@lkkauto com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TOACT

I/We, LOH NEE HON (LUO ERHONG) ('the third party Claimant’) of 17B

HER D (Address) owner of SKE1232J) (vehicle
number) hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop') to act for

me with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use

("elaim’) for my/our vehicle number SKE1231J that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 24-Nov-18 (date) along BLK 147 SERANGOON NORTH

AVE 1 OPEN SPACE CARPARK (locate on) involving vehicle number SLM3270G
(the accident"),

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim
in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop Is further authorized to receive
Payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in
favour of the workshop.

Dated this 27* (day) of November [month) 2018 (year)

Signed By ' the third party claimant ' Signed By ' the workshop'



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SBM0D1488
INSURED : GRIGNANI TEODOROD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l LOH NEE HON (LUO ERHONG) NRIC NO. 57806114F hereby agree to accept the sum
of dollars [FIVE D EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY AND CENTS FORTY FIVE ONLY.](S5
5,850.45) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of
whatever kind Including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have
against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SLM
32706 | as a result of an accident along OON N A on [24/11/2018 ] of

which we/| were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no.

[SKE 123211,

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLM 3270G] in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement,

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLM 3270G]

Dated this Iyh f February 2019

, -

Claimant's Signature —

NRIC no./ Company Stamp . S7806114F

Occupation/ Business - In House Project Director

Address . 17B Hertford Road Srﬁ/ga 193?9
Telephone No. - . 98193949

Witness's Name : Rlﬂhﬂmﬁﬂﬂ
Witness's Signature :
Witness's NRIC No. . 5841 D?ﬂﬂ}\

AXA Insurance Pte Lid (Company Reg. No. 199903512M)

B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Customer Centre #8101

Tel: +85 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Websiie: WWW, B8 .COM. 5




707 -

Brunch

TWaraniy s Perfirmeses) Hik 9 Sector C 801 -3840042
Sin Ming Industrial Estatc, Singapore 575644

Tel: +635 6452 2135 Fax: +65 8432 2159

Blk |7 Sector A #01-65
Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore $75674

LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD
ARSI AARLA

w—‘lm
Pigmiretion W W1 O] 19060
Mlaln OHTee [ Workshap
Bk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-049/10/06
Sin Ming Autocare Singupors §75721

Tel: +63 6452 0893 (24Hrs)
Fax: +65 G458 9127
Email: salesi@lL. T™ag

WWW.LTM.SG
LOH NEE HOU (LUO ERHONG) TAX INVOICE
|78 HERTFORD ROAD
SINGAPORE 219379 NO INVITTO9
DATE 14-12-2018
ATTN  : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT MILEAGE :
TEL : W.ONO. : SOIB44R TERMS : COD
FAX CARNO, : SKE1232)
AICNO. : 30L0/052 MAKE  : BMW PAGE |
MODEL : 3351
DESCRIPTION QrY UPRICE DIS AMOUNT
1 TOLUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYDR I UNIT 4,900.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS : FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY THREE ONLY
REMARKS: TNOA-J34 112018 TOTAL QTY: 1.00 SUBTOTAL 4.900.00
LEK REF | CCA/ASM B0 1 700/ 0]
DISCOUNT 0.00
TOTAL 4.900,00
GST 7% 343.00
NET 5,243.00
Deposit 0.00
=— Balan 00
%)/ CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE | DATE cta 3,243

1I/'We confirm that 'We Incurred the repalr costs herein and will observe my/our Agreemenit with the repairer. I'We
declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction



Family Car Rental Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-06 Sin Ming Avtocare Singapore 575721
Tel: 65-64515120 Fax: 65-64531642

HIRER'S MAME

b Heo Ha (o  Bhogd

- Company’s Registration No, 200703%924M

Rental

AgreementNo: 5713

WEHICLE ND

SN G2m T

MaE ) RO

Axio

HOME L]
8 Hortford e | coe. e . U Sae
Sepporo ARGR | " 08R . [ 0110208 (Rt L. Spm
MILEAGE CHIT FUEL DUT
RATIONALITY O mﬂ MILEAGE B FUEL N
NRIC | PASSPORT DATE DF BRTH PLACE OF BSUE RENTA CHARGERS
GEMEULF! 07.03. V|  Swpore b oe o ow Li%0]-
DUVG LICEMCE KO | LiCENCE LOCALWITYL TYPE / CLASS . o
PR 3&3 L
S TBoslll | 00I0L0SA Lot | Wi
DRYWERS RAME TOTAL CHARGES ‘Elmf__
m DEPOSIT  [CaahiChagus No.]

ADDRESS HOME | rp——

OFFICE | e e

MOBILE CXTENSION CRATE 7 THAE

DATE ! TIME
NATIONALITY i AMOUNT DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE ]
MHIE { PASBPOAT MO | DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF IBSUE PR DT
WEMARK “HIFER MUGT ENSUIRE aLL OREIVERTE HAVE VALIT BINGGAPDRE ORIVING | IDENCE
N ORDER TO OPERATE THE VEHICLE
DEIING LICENCE MO | LIDENCE LOCALANTL TYPE [ CLABS
BAR COCE MO

VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAFORE

NOTE

1. THE HIRER 5 SOLELY LIABLE FOR ALL TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND ALL FARIONG FINES OR SURCHARGE DURING PERIOD OF HRE

2. ORIVING EXPERENCE SHOULD BE oven_ Ol veans AnD AGE m_ﬂﬁ_vnu olo.

1. PLEABE NOTIFY DUR OFFICE AR BODN A POSSIDLE WHEN THIE VEHICLE IB INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIOENT

4. HIFER 18 LABLE 10 Pay FrsT 8 D000 Excess Fom COLLSION | DAMAGE T0 FIRST PARTY i FAMILY £AR RENTAL FTE LTD) VEUIELE AND ALEO FIRST

st 1500k  ucess rom coLUSION | DAMAGE TO THIRD PARTYS VEHICLE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT { DAMAGE PLUS LOSS OF EARNINGS WHILE

DAMAQED VEHICLE |8 UNDER REPAIR

SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS "HIRER |15 LIABLE FOR ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF §

AND §
LESS THAN

YEARS OLD AND BELOW: ANDVOR

FOR FIRST PARTY

FOR THIRD PARTY'S COLLISION/DAMAGE IF DRIVER HAVE
YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE: ANDIOR AGE
YEARS OLD AND ABOVE

¥WE DECLAME THAT THE ABOVE PARTICULARS
WA DRIYING LCENEF IBARE CURRENT Al NOT DISDUAL IFED FROM DRNVENG
®
X b
mwormm HIGRATURE OF DRVER
[ DIFFERENT FROM HIRER]
o Ol 1. G018 e

ARE THUE AND CORRECT i EVERY BERRECT, YWE HAVE RELD AMD AOREED TD THE TEMME AMD CONETIONS ROTH 0N BIDE OF THIE RENTAL ACREEMENT.
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Land Transport Authority

Land Transpon Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2
Print Date/Tima : 28 Nov 2018/ 14:04:22
Receipl DaleMima : 28 Nov 2018/ 14:04:22
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Racaipt No, ; (TNET-00000-181126-001484

Previous Receipt No.
8IN ltem Description/ Amounl GS8T Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount AMNer GST
Na, GST (58) (8%} (8%)

Rasull of Insurance Enquiry - SLMI270G
As at 24 Nov 20168M12:20:00

Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD
1 Insurance Engulry - SLMIZTOG

Enguiry Fas T.00 0.48 748
201811261 35853016244

Sub-Total 7.00 048 T.48
Total Befors Rounding 7.00 D48 748
Rounding Differance 004
Total Amount Payable 745
Pald By
Credil Card:

oo T 458 Visai) c 745
Total 745
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amouni TAS
Excess Relundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Ploase ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the paymant service
provider [ financial institution, Otherwise, the transaction and recelpt is considerad vold and lata fes

may apply.



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[Vehlcli No: PLH 3270G (Insd veh) | Model: B.M.W._ 335 (A)
[SKE 1232) (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: [24/11/2018
Global Sum Settlement I ' | [ ] Yes [X] No
Repair Estimate b 8,397.15
Final Repair Cost s 5,243 .00
Loss of Use s days at $0.00 per day
Rental [if any) 5 600.00 5 days
LTA [ GIA Search Fea .1 T.45
Others: ]; s| u.uu‘|
Final Setflement Sum -] 5.850.4q

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [1 YES [X ] NO (Kindy indicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ___ 100_____ (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenano No

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filed only for chain collisions and for cases whera BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Paymant Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) LM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ' § 5.850.4
o
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 22022019
LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting doecuments to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Autharisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Raport/ Bill (if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singespore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No 189807188R GST Reg. No. 10-8807108-R

Affiliated 1o Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Raf CC4/ASM1B021708/Kja3q2
RSk TOWERSIGAPORE 06881 owe zzazaoe U]
ATTN.PETER Code ASM
I Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLM 3270G Veh. Inspected SKE 1232
Policy No. GA180295/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. 58M01488 Excess (§) 0,00
Assign From Assign Date 26/11/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition ‘¢
Make & Model BMW 3351 (A) c.c 2978
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. WBAPMT2030A381035 Colour METALLIC BLACK
Odometer 146137 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOooD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |235/35R18 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |235/35R19 MICHELIN 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |255/35Z R19 MICHELIN 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |255/35Z R18 MICHELIN 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  24/11/2018 |inspection Date 03/12/2018
Survey held at LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD
BLK 178 SIN MING DRIVE
#03-09 SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TOD YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b, Estimate Days of Repair

IESﬂMﬁTEEI NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




¥y V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl mam 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pays Ubi indusinal Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL: 8256 3551 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg No. 18-9607188-R Page No:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKE 1232J

aty Description of Parts Condition Wml ; .':{n “'""{;"]""""
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER [CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 867 .00 437 .00
1|N/S FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 8.65 B8.65
1|N/S HEADLAMP (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 237820 2.376.20
1|N/S FRONT FENDER (CONSISTENT) BENT 664,60 684 .60
1|N/S FRONT DOOR (COMSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,204 15
LABOUR
1|N/S FRONT DOOR RUBBER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 136 .50
1|N/S FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 70.70
5427 80 4016.45
SPECIAL NETT [TEMS
1|N/S FRONT SPORT RIM {SN) (CONSISTENT) DENTED 680,00 G80.00
680.00 B80.00
LABOUR
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING 1.000.00 BOO.0D
TO CHECK FRONT WIRING AND FOCUS HEADLIGHTS 3000 20.00
TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT 80.00 BO.0D
TO TRANSFER DOOR FITTINGS NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
LABOUR CHARGES. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF NIS BOO 0D 540 00
FRONT DOOR,
1,740.00 1,420.00
GRAND TOTAL T.B4T7.80 6,116.45
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,900.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) _

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM1B021708/Kja3q2

Y iva

KONG SENG CHECNG
Licensed Appralser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY T0 THIRD PANTED - This Mepor iy ss sebely bor the use snil benei of the Clianl namad on e fend pegs of his Bepor
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